Rangliste Buchrain Turnier B/C/D 2010

1. Rang

2. Rang

3. Rang

3. Rang

Dameneinzel B

Simone von Rotz

Sarah Burkart

Céline Burkart

BC Zug BC Buchrain BC Zug
Herreneinzel B
Urs Lauppi Bruno Iwert Michael Biichler André Odermatt

Team Shuttlezone BC Stansstad BC Buchrain BC Reussbunhl
Damendoppel B

Silvia Gut Kathrin Birrer Sara Burkart

BC Reussbiihl BC Zug BC Buchrain

Marlis Rinaldo-Burri Simone von Rotz Franziska Fluder

BC Reussbiihl BC Zug BC Buchrain

Herrendoppel B

André Odermatt Beat von Rotz Reti Bernet Pascal Wiirsch
BC Reussbiihl BC Zug BC Sursee BC Stansstad
Daniel Von Matt Guido von Rotz Thomas Gehri Sven von Holzen
BC Reussbiihl BC Zug BC Buchrain BC Stansstad
Mixeddoppel B

Simone von Rotz Priska Kalin Sarah Burkart

BC Zug BC Reussbuhl BC Buchrain

Beat von Rotz André Odermatt Reti Bernet

BC Zug BC Reussbuhl BC Sursee
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1. Rang

2. Rang

3. Rang

3. Rang

Dameneinzel C

Angela Zimmermann
BC Reussbihl

Jessica Schuler
BC Altdorf

Michelle Joller
BC Stansstad

Fabienne Steiner
BC Luzern

Herreneinzel C

Hannes Hurlimann

Dominik Butikofer

Fredy Fuchs

Thomas Mattle

BC Zug BC Zug BC Reussbduhl BC Bubendorf
Damendoppel C

Céline Steiner Sabrina Piazza Evi Camenzind

BC Luzern BC Stansstad BC Steinhausen

Fabienne Steiner Noémie Schafroth Anita Lanz

BC Luzern BC Sursee BC Hunenberg

Herrendoppel C

Dominic Barholz

Thomas Bitler

Sandro Graber

BC Reussbuhl BC Buchrain BC Sursee

Dario Kunzli René Renggli Christoph Spielmann
BC Reussbihl BC Buchrain BC Reussbihl
Mixeddoppel C

Noémie Schafroth Sybille Frei Anita Lanz

BC Sursee BC Buchrain BC Hunenberg
Dominic Béarholz Lukas Pianzola Thomas Senn

BC Reussbiihl BC Buchrain BC Hunenberg
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1. Rang

2. Rang

3. Rang

3. Rang

Dameneinzel D

Anita Lanz

Simone Kiing

Céline Steiner

Sabrina Piazza

BC Hunenberg BC Buochs BC Luzern BC Stansstad
Herreneinzel D

Ramon Gratzer Simon Blatter Dominik Stockli Massimo Bianchetto
BC Luzern BC Sursee BC Obersee BC Lugano
Damendoppel D

Edith Baumgartner

Simone Kiing

Miriam Gassmann

Ramona Fuchs

BC Inwil-Luzern BC Buochs BC Sursee BC Zug

Sonja Miiller Nicole Niederberger Barbara Miiller Sonja Walser
BC Inwil-Luzern BC Buochs BC Sursee BC Lugano
Herrendoppel D

Ramon Gratzer Markus Betschart Daniel Gysin Cyrill FoImli

BC Luzern KTV lligau BC Luzern BC Inwil-Luzern
Robert Lovas Roman Burgler Reto Suter Stephan Plank
BC Luzern KTV lligau BC Luzern BC Inwil-Luzern
Mixeddoppel D

Simone Kiing Barbara Miiller Nina Wyder

BC Buochs BC Sursee BC Sursee

Joel Werren Simon Blatter Silvan Willi

BC Buochs BC Sursee BC Sursee
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